KUBOTA ENGINE
MODEL WG752

FUEL SYSTEM

KU1210
KU1212
KU1216
KU1218
KU1220
KU1229
KU1232
KU1255
KU1418
KU1429
KU1445

Governor Connecting Rod
Carburetor Flange

Carburetor - New Style

Wire Extension - Carburetor Solenoid
Governor Rod Spring
Carburetor Solenoid - New Style
Governor Spring Assembly

Fuel Pump (for 721 only)
Carburetor Gasket (Block Side)
Carburetor Inlet Gasket

Fuel Pump Gasket (for 721 only)



